05/09/24 12:11:19

Paramus (New Jersey, USA) Household Downsizing and Business Liquidation

Online Auction - State Rte 17

Auction Opens. Mon, Mar 21 5:00pm ET

Lot

0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231

Title

GorillaLadder

Outdoor Items

Black Display Cabinet

Spice Girls And Puppets
Barbie Dolls And Accessories
Beanie Babies

Vintage Hats And Hat Box
Household Treasures
Collectibles

Pink Depression Glass
Collectibles

Picture Frames

Vintage Collectibles

Beatles Y ellow Submarine Cel
Bayel Crystal From France
Luggage

Home Goods

Exercise Equipment

Furniture

Games

Hardware And More
Reference Books

Cookbooks

Paperback Book Collection
Pop Up And Coffee Table Books
Toner Cartridges

Gift Wrap And Greeting Supplies
Miniature Shoe Collection
Collectible Dolls

Folding Wood Table

Vintage Strombecker Toy Furniture
Crafts
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Auction Closes. Mon, Mar 28 7:30pm ET

Lot
0232

0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265

Title

Kenwood Speakers And Technics5 CD
Changer

Electric Typewriter

Marge Carson Side Table
Vintage Hats

Wood Bookshel f

Designer Brief Cases And Purses
Wood Bookshelf

Hardback Bestsellers

Videos and Records

Poo-Chi Robotic Dog and Toys
Collectible Horses

Holiday Decor

Butcher Block Table

Three Panel Wall Art

Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Hazmat Supplies

Lane Table

Woman's Clothing

1990s Haute Couture Suits and Jackets
Full Length Fur

Women's Leather And Persian Lamb Coat
Girls Fur Jackets

Men's Leather Jackets

Sports Collectibles and Jerseys
Vintage Fabric And Patterns
Camera Equipment

Vintage Umbrellas And Bags
Purses

Automobile Seat Covers

Belts And Jewelery



Lot

0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309

Title

Montgomery Ward 1946-1947 Catalog
Nintendo Game System

Chairs

Table And Home Goods

Art Photograph

Erte Screen Print

wall Art

Golf Picture

Wall Art

Salvador Dali Signed Lithograph
Raphael Soyer Signed Artist Proof
Framed Beer Ad

Posters

Art

Vintage Golf Clubs

Vintage Clubs And Bag

Spy Gear And Literature
Vintage Lemonade Set

Vintage Advertising Items With Pez
Dishes And Glassware

Glass And Ceramic Items
Serving ltems

Metal And Ceramic Items
Cross-Country SkisAnd More
Display Items

Painted Wooden Cabinet

Kitchen Items

Adjustable Reading Table
Vintage Typewriter

Wall Art

M edeina Watercol or

Signed Folk Art Painting
Jenness Cortez Secretariat Etching
Kellog Horse And Rider Painting
2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units

2 Brass Mail Box Units
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Lot

0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0321
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0331
0332
0333
0334
0335
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Title

2 Brass Mail Box Units

Floor Rugs

Shelf Unit

Open Pattern Folding Security Gate
Signs

Paper

Cabinet

Dell Power Edge Server
Suspension Shelving

Black File Cabinet

Packaging Materials

Sparco 12 Inch Business Laminator
Metal Utility Cabinet

Dell 3000 Computer And Supplies
27 Inch Laminator

Assorted Small Corrugated Boxes
Assorted Large Corrugated Boxes
Rolling Computer Desk

Cabinet Seat With Doors

Point Of Sale System

Acrylic Business Holders And Pockets
Slat Board Panels

Slat Board Shelving

Slat Board Baskets And Pegs
Printing Paper And Film

Locking Key Box
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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